
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter ended on 31st December 2016 
`

PG INDUSTRY LIMITED
Regd. Off : A-30, IInd Floor, Kailash Colony, New Delhi-110048

Total income from operations (Net)
Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)
Equity Share Capital
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)
Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ` 10 /- each)
    Basic:
    Diluted:
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ` 10 /- each)
    Basic:
    Diluted:

Quarter Ending 
on 

31-12-2016

1
2
3.
4.
5.
6.

7

 1,926.36 
 23.90 
 23.90

 462.42 
 743.35

 0.52
 0.52 

 0.52 
 0.52 

 4,027.42 
 53.06
 53.06 

 462.42 
 743.35 

 1.15 
 1.15 

 1.15 
 1.15 

 1,593.69 
 8.47 
 8.47 

 462.42 
 644.49 

 0.18 
 0.18

 0.18
 0.18 

Period ending 
on 

31-12-2016

Quarter Ending  
on 

31-12-2015

Note:
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeeting held on 
13th February, 2017 in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the 
SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations. 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Result is available on the 
Website of Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com).

For PG INDUSTRY LIMITED
Sd/-

Saket Dalmia
Managing Director (DIN: 00083636)
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