PG INDUSTRY LIMITED

Regd. Off: A-30, IInd Floor, Kailash Colony, New Delhi-110048

CIN: L74899DL1993PLC056421 Website: www.pgil.com E mail: pgindustryltd@gmail.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter ended on 31st December 2016

(FINILACS)

				(KIN LAGS)
S. NO.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ending on 31-12-2016	Period ending on 31-12-2016	Quarter Ending on 31-12-2015
1	Total income from operations (Net)	1,926.36	4,027.42	1,593.69
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	23.90	53.06	8.47
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	23.90	53.06	8.47
4.	Equity Share Capital	462.42	462.42	462.42
5.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	743.35	743.35	644.49
6.	Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10 /- each)			
	Basic:	0.52	1.15	0.18
	Diluted:	0.52	1.15	0.18
7	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10 /- each)			
	Basic:	0.52	1.15	0.18
	Diluted:	0.52	1.15	0.18
	Director			

Note:

1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on

13th February, 2017 in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the

SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations. 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Result is available on the

For PG INDUSTRY LIMITED

Date: 13th February 2017

Website of Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com).

Sd/-Saket Dalmia Managing Director (DIN: 00083636)

Place: New Delhi